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COMMUNAL PENANCE AT HOLY SPIRIT CHURCH – SUNDAY, DECEMBER 15TH AT 3:00 PM 
  

  

    Individual Confessions:         Holy Week Liturgies: 
 

 

    Sunday’s during Lent - 7:15 to 8:15 AM        Stations of the Cross every Friday of Lent – 12:15 PM 
 

     Monday, Mar. 19 - 12:00 PM          Holy Thursday - March 29 - 7:00 PM - Adoration to follow 
     Tuesday, Mar. 20 - 5:30 PM          Good Friday - March 30 - 7:00 PM 
     Wednesday, Mar. 21 - 12:00 PM         Easter Vigil - March 31 - 8:00 PM 
     Thursday, Mar. 22 - 7:00 PM          Easter Sunday - April 1 - 8:30, 10:00 & 11:30 AM          
     Friday, Mar. 23 - 5:30 PM  
    Saturday, Mar. 24 - 12:00 PM; 3:30 PM 
     Monday, Mar. 26 - 12:00 PM 
    Tuesday, Mar. 27 - 5:30 PM 
     Wednesday, Mar. 28 - 12:00 PM; 7:00 PM 
     Thursday, Mar. 29 - 5:30 PM 
           Saturday, Mar. 31 - 12:00 PM; 3:30 PM 
 
 

      Have a Blessed Easter Season!        
 

 

COMMUNAL PENANCE AT HOLY FAMILY CHURCH – SUNDAY, MARCH 18TH AT 3:00 PM 
 


